ADDITIONAL ITEMS

CUPCAKES 12 STANDARD SIZE. (ONE OR TWO FLAVORS)
Add $5 for FLOURLESS CUPCAKES

FRUIT TARTS 4” 4 pcs
Add $2 for FLOURLESS CRUST

FRUIT TART 8”
Add $5 for FLOURLESS CRUST

MINI QUICHES 3” 12 pcs
You chose the veggies and style

SALATINI (savory party snacks) 20 pcs
Mini pizzas and “ricotta” spiach snacks 2” rounds / squares

MARKET ITEMS AVAILABLE IN BIGGER QUANTITIES

MUFFINS VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE 12 pcs
FLOURLESS MUFFINS any kind 12 pcs

FOCACCIA Rosemary 13”x 18” tray

FOCACCIA CHIMICHURRI & VEGGIES 13” x 18” tray
COOKIES CASHEWS RAISINS CUMIN SEEDS 12 pcs
COOKIES MINT CHOCOLATE CHIPS 12 pcs

PEANUT BUTTER FLOURLESS COOKIES 24 pcs

@mmv.saltedcelery.com -\ 1407-8189071 - sara@saltedcelery.com

AVAILABLE FOR SPECIAL ORDERS ONLY*

$40

$20

$40

$36

$23

$25.80
$32.40
$26.10
$34.20
$22.80
$22.80

$10



CAKES PRICELIST

e BIRTHDAY CAKE VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE 6” $40
Add $5 for FLOURLESS CAKES
Add Fruit: $6

e BIRTHDAY CAKE VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE 87/10” $55/ 870
Add $6 for FLOURLESS CAKES
Add Fruit: $8

e SPECIAL FLAVOR CAKES 6” $48
Add $5 for FLOURLESS CAKES

e SPECIAL FLAVOR CAKES 87/ 10” $65 / $85
Add $6 for FLOURLESS CAKES

e AVAILABLE CAKE FLAVORS:

Tiramisu

Fruit Tiramisu

Lemon Poppyseed, Fruit and Cream
Black Forest

Apple Carrot Ginger Mousse
Pineapple Coconut

Peanut Butter Chocolate
Chocolate Caramel

Mint Chocolate

Berry Chocolate

Carrot

*PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Please tell us about your favorite flavors and we will make 1t special for y()u!©
Delivery available starting at additional $5 charge
Thank you for your support.

@Www.saltedcelery.com N 107-818-9071 - B2 sara@saltedcelery.com






