

ADDITIONAL ITEMS AVAILABLE FOR SPECIAL ORDERS ONLY*

•	CUPCAKES 12 STANDARD SIZE (ONE OR TWO FLAVORS) Add \$5 for FLOURLESS CUPCAKES	\$40
•	FRUIT TARTS 4" 4 pcs Add \$2 for FLOURLESS CRUST	\$20
•	FRUIT TART 8" Add \$5 for FLOURLESS CRUST	\$40
•	MINI QUICHES 3" 12 pcs You chose the veggies and style	\$36
•	SALATINI (savory party snacks) 20 pcs Mini pizzas and "ricotta" spinach snacks 2" rounds / squares	\$23
	MARKET ITEMS AVAILABLE IN BIGGER QUANTITIES	
•	MUFFINS VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE 12 pcs	\$25.80
•	FLOURLESS MUFFINS any kind 12 pcs	\$32.40
•	FOCACCIA Rosemary 13"x 18" tray	\$26.10
•	FOCACCIA CHIMICHURRI & VEGGIES 13" x 18" tray	\$34.20
•	COOKIES CASHEWS RAISINS CUMIN SEEDS 12 pcs	\$22.80
•	COOKIES MINT CHOCOLATE CHIPS 12 pcs	\$22.80
•	PEANUT BUTTER FLOURLESS COOKIES 24 pcs	\$10
	₩www.saltedcelery.com - ₩ 407-818-9071 - 🔁 sara@saltedcelery.com	



CAKES PRICELIST

•	BIRTHDAY CAKE VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE 6" Add \$5 for FLOURLESS CAKES Add Fruit: \$6	\$40
•	BIRTHDAY CAKE VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE 8"/10" Add \$6 for FLOURLESS CAKES Add Fruit: \$8	\$55 / \$70
•	SPECIAL FLAVOR CAKES 6" Add \$5 for FLOURLESS CAKES	\$48
•	SPECIAL FLAVOR CAKES 8"/ 10" Add \$6 for FLOURLESS CAKES	\$65 / \$85

• AVAILABLE CAKE FLAVORS:

Tiramisù
Fruit Tiramisù
Lemon Poppyseed, Fruit and Cream
Black Forest
Apple Carrot Ginger Mousse
Pineapple Coconut
Peanut Butter Chocolate
Chocolate Caramel
Mint Chocolate
Berry Chocolate
Carrot

*PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Please tell us about your favorite flavors and we will make it special for you!

Delivery available starting at additional \$5 charge

Thank you for your support.

